

TANEJA AEROSPACE AND AVIATION LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Belagondapalli Village, Thally Road, Denkanikotta Taluk, Krishnagiri Dist., Belagondapalli- 635114 (TN)
 Ph.: +91 4347- 233 508; Fax: +91 4347 233 414; E-mail: secretarial@taal.co.in; Website: www.taal.co.in; CIN : L62200TZ1988PLC014460

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018
 (INR. in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2018	June 30, 2017	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	815.43	722.32	3,246.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.34	(76.51)	26.69
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.34	(76.51)	26.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.34	(79.43)	15.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	130.34	(79.43)	28.75
6	Equity Share Capital	1246.54	1246.54	1246.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	7,532.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR. 5/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic & Diluted earnings / (loss) per share (INR)	0.52	(0.32)	0.06

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.taal.co.in).
 For Taneja Aerospace and Aviation Ltd
 Place : Pune
 Date : August 14, 2018
 Sd/-
 Mr. Salil Taneja, Chairman

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.
 CIN: L228920MH1956PLC009882
 Regd. Office : 59, Sonawala Building, 2nd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 023. Tel No: 022-22661013.
 Email: inlchng@hotm.com Website: www.inlch.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018
 (IN INR LACS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone		Corresponding months ended in the previous year 30 th June, 2017
	Quarter Ending 30 th June, 2018	Quarter Ending 30 th June, 2018	
Reviewed			
Total Income from operations (net)	15.96	21.09	
Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax)	(3.73)	(2.05)	
Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.73)	(2.05)	
Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.82)	(1.61)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.82)	(1.61)	
Equity share capital	50.00	50.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	
Earning per share (of ₹1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations - (not annualised)			
a. Basic in Rs.	(5.64)	(3.21)	
b. Diluted in Rs.	(5.64)	(3.21)	

Notes:
 (1) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
 (2) The Company is engaged in trading of Chains and Chemicals. In view of the Management the risks and returns in trading of these products are not different. Hence the disclosure of "Segment Reporting" not required accordingly.
 (3) Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.
 For and on behalf of
THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS LTD.
 Sd/-
P.K. NEVATIA
 Managing Director (DIN:00852581)
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14.08.2018

MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: #711, Manjeera Trinity Corporate, JNTU - Hi-Tech City Road, Kukatpally Hyderabad - 500 072
 (CIN No.:L45200AP1987PLC007228; Phones: 040 66479647/ 66479664; Website: www.manjeera.com)

Extracted of Audited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2018	Quarter ended 30-06-2017	Year ended 31-03-2018
	Total income from operations (Net)	1,540.99	2,826.27	1,843.75
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	117.81	392.93	368.24	755.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	117.81	392.93	368.24	755.12
Equity Share Capital	1,250.84	1,250.84	1,250.84	1,250.84
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,011.87
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)				
Basic :	0.09	0.31	0.29	6.01
Diluted :	0.09	0.31	0.29	6.01
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)				
Basic :	0.09	0.31	0.29	6.01
Diluted :	0.09	0.31	0.29	6.01

Notes:
 1 The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2018.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended June 30, 2018 Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 are available for investors www.bseindia.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board
MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
 Sd/- **G.YOGANAND**
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 Place : HYDERABAD
 Date : August 14, 2018

RTCL LIMITED
 CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559
 Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201
 Tel. No.: 011-23852583, Fax No.: 011-23852666
 Website: www.rtcllimited.in, E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com, rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018
 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(15.763)	(28.762)	59.221	(15.764)	(28.762)	59.221
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15.763)	(28.762)	59.221	(15.764)	(28.762)	59.221
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	(0.287)	(1.530)	(2.034)	(2.034)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	(15.763)	(28.762)	59.221	(16.051)	(30.292)	57.187
6.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	0.000	777.165	-	-	1599.160
8.	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	(0.131)	(0.240)	0.493	(0.134)	(0.252)	0.347
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	(0.131)	(0.240)	0.493	(0.134)	(0.252)	0.347
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rtcllimited.in). 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, From April 01, 2017 and accordingly, these audited Financial Results including figures for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement Principles laid down in IND AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting Principles generally accepted in India.
 By the order of the Board
 Ajay Kumar Jain
 Director
 DIN 00043349
 Place: Kanpur
 Date: 14.08.2018

RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559
 Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201
 Tel. No.: 011-23852583, Fax No.: 011-23852666
 Website: www.raghunathintl.com, E-mail: rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018
 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(1.338)	(0.860)	(6.836)	(1.338)	(0.860)	(6.836)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1.338)	(0.860)	(19.580)	(1.338)	(0.860)	(19.580)
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	(0.308)	(1.636)	(2.044)	(2.044)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	(1.338)	(0.860)	(19.580)	(1.646)	(2.496)	(28.095)
6.	Other Comprehensive income	-	(0.135)	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit after Comprehensive income for the period	(1.338)	(0.995)	(19.580)	(1.646)	(2.496)	(28.095)
8.	Equity Share Capital	500.020	500.020	500.020	500.020	500.020	500.020
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	226.654	-	-	430.757
10.	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	(0.027)	0.020	(0.392)	(0.033)	(0.050)	(0.562)
	Basic :	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.raghunathintl.com).
 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, From April 01, 2018 and accordingly, these audited Financial Results including figures for the Quarter on 30th June, 2018 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement Principles laid down in IND AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting Principles generally accepted in India.
 By the order of the Board
 For Raghunath International Limited
 G.N Choudhary
 Director
 DIN 00012883
 Place: Kanpur
 Date: 14.08.2018

कार्पोरेशन बैंक Corporation Bank
 Paritosh Apartment, Indira Circle, University Road, Rajkot-360005

SALE NOTICE (SALE THROUGH E-AUCTION ONLY)
SALE OF SECURED IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002

The under mentioned properties which are in possession of the Authorized Officer of the Bank will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS AND AS IS WHATEVER IS BASIS" including encumbrances i.e. Government Dues, if any, by public e-auction sale for recovery of our secured debts plus interest from 28.06.2018 of Rs. 24,91,925.25 as on 27.06.2018. The auction will be "Online E-auctioning" through website https://corpbank.auctiontiger.net (Property also available on auction Tiger Mobile App). Date and time of auction: 31.08.2018 between 11:00 AM TO 3:00 PM (With auto extension clause in case of bid in last 5 minutes before closing)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Name (& Address of Borrowers/ Guarantors)	Brief Description of Property	Dues of Bank ₹	Reserve Price ₹	Ernest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹
[The Borrowers] 1] Prakashbhai Jential Rathod, Vogue beauty Saloon, Shop No-12, Siddhart Apartment, University Road, Rajkot	All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No 45of A Wing Admeasuring 364.55 Sq Ft of "Dishita" developed on Plot No 72,73,74	Rs. 24,91,925.25 as on 27.06.2018 Further interest and cost thereon.	₹ 930000.00	₹ 93000.00
2] Ektaaben Prakashbhai Rathod Vogue beauty Saloon, Shop No-12, Siddhart Apartment, University Road, Rajkot				

E-AUCTION TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
 1. E-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS & WHATEVER IS THERE" basis.
 2. Auction / bidding shall only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website https://corpbank.auctiontiger.net Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms and part in the E-auction sale proceedings.
 3. Intending bidder shall hold a valid digital signature certificate (Class 2 or 3 required). In case if bidder do not have digital certificate they may contact to M/s e-procurement Technologies Ltd. (AUCTION TIGER), Ahmedabad for assistance.
 4. The intending bidders should register their names at portal https://corpbank.auctiontiger.net and get their User ID and password free of cost also prospective bidder may avail online training on E-auction from M/s e-procurement Technologies Ltd. (AUCTION TIGER), Ahmedabad. Mr. JINESH JARIWALA MO: 9537046315 gujarat@auctiontiger.net, Mr. Rikin Brahmaxatriya MO 9978591888 rikin@auctiontiger.net contact No. 079-40230802/821/813/814/815/816/817/818/822. Technical Email id: support@auctiontiger.net EMD amount of 10% of the reserve price i.e. Rs.93000.00 is to be deposited by way of demand draft in favour of Corporation Bank- Rajkot CPBB branch on before 31.08.2018 by 5.00 PM.
 5. EMD amount shall be adjusted in case of the highest/successful bidder, otherwise refunded within 7 working days of finalization of sale. The EMD shall not carry any interest.
 6. The interested bidder may inspect the property at site between 10:00 AM TO 02:00 PM. from 14.08.2018 by contacting the concerned branch.
 7. Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in multiples of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only). The bidder who submits the highest bid (not below the Reserve price) on closure of "Online" auction shall be declared as successful bidder subject to approval of the Authorized Officer.
 8. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the bid amount (inclusive of EMD already paid) immediately on the sale being knocked down in his/ her favour and the balance within 15 days from the date of auction. If the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price as stated above, the deposit made by him/ her shall be forfeited.
 9. All the charges including dues to any authority, conveyance, stamp duty and registration charges etc., as applicable shall be borne by the successful bidder only.
 10. Bank reserves the right to postpone / cancel or vary any of the terms and conditions of the auction without assigning any reason thereof.
 11. For further details contact Mr. Kamal Joshi, Chief Manager, Contact No. 0281-2584453, 9662408456 .Email: cb0613@corpbank.co.in, Branch full address: Corporation Bank, Paritosh Apartment, Indira Circle, University Road, Rajkot-360005 or on E-auction from M/s e-procurement Technologies Ltd. (AUCTION TIGER), Ahmedabad. Mr. JINESH JARIWALA MO: 9537046315 gujarat@auctiontiger.net, Mr. Rikin Brahmaxatriya MO 9978591888 rikin@auctiontiger.net contact no. 079-40230802/821/813/814/815/816/817/818/822. Technical Email id: support@auctiontiger.net.
 12. This publication is also thirty days' notice to the above borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors to the advance under rule 8(6) and rule 9 of the security interest (Enforcement) rule, 2002.
 Sd/-
Authorized Officer Corporation Bank
 Place: Rajkot
 Date : 13-08-2018

RAJKUMAR FORGE LIMITED
 CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985
 REGD OFFICE: 29/1, KHARADI VILLAGE, OFF PUNE NAGAR, PUNE - 411014
 Email ID : invest@rkforge.in, Phone No. 020 67310715, Website: www.rkforging.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018
 (Rs.in Lacs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended (30.06.2018) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2018) Audited	Quarter ended (30.06.2017) Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,419.33	2,932.26	532.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	197.81	70.04	39.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	71.90	70.04	39.20
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	58.06	36.29	31.73
5	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)*			
	Basic	0.53	0.33	0.29
	Diluted	0.53	0.33	0.29

Notes:-
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rkforging.in).
 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2018.
 For Rajkumar Forge Limited
 Nitin Rajore
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 01802633
 Place : Pune
 Date : August 14, 2018